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RACING

QUEENSLAND

Doomben Saturday 4 December, 2021

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB
sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur. A 1% deduction for Equine Welfare will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution.

1 WRITTEN BY - 1ST YEARLINGS SELLING 2022 2YO HANDICAF 03  Ashgrove(Tony Gollan) Ryan Maloney 10 57.0 1200 metres $130000 02:28PM
1200 metres $105000 12:03PM 04 It's All Talk(Steven O'Dea & Ben Thompson 7 56.0 02 Far Too Easy(David McColm) Brad Stewart 5 56.5
01 Capital Tower(Tony Gollan) James Orman 6 58.0 Matthew Hoysted) 03 Minto's Paradise(Les Kelly) Ms Samantha 4 56.5
02 Mishani Mental(Les Ross) Jackson Morris 8 58.0 05 Seeg 'll;empest (NZ)(David Brad Stewart 3 56.0 Collett
03 Fearless Knight(Kacy Fogden) Ryan Maloney 5 57.0 08 Gan yc?dd (NZ)(David Ms Stephani 2 555 05 Refero(Tony Gollan) Ben Thompson L 565

: : ; : ypsy Goddess avi S Stephanie . 06 Wardaddy(Kris Lees) Andrew 3 56.5
05 ﬁt;ll‘qnnljh Gold(Rex Lipp & Nicholas Jim Byrne 3 555 Vandyke) Thornton Mallyon
07  Zouson Boy(John Moore) Robbie Fradd 7 55.5 07 Ezlrr::]a)urlce(Rex Lipp & Nicholas JimByrne 4 55.5 07 Muschialli(Tony Gollan) Robbie Fradd 2 56.5
; M ; 08  Zuma California(Cameron Justin Stanley 6 56.5
08 Mishani Mistress(Kevin Kemp) Taylor Marshall 1 55.0 08  Pool Pony(Stuart Kendrick) Robbie Fradd 555 Richardson)
09 Mark Du Plessi 4 545 . :
EZ:?S;WW(TW & Maddysen ark DU FIessIs 09  Du Maurier(Helen Page) Mark Du Plessis 9 545 9 Enabler(Steve Tregea) Anthony Allen 8 56.5
10 Louisiana Star(Toby & Trent Ben Thompson 2 54.5 10 SalnF Mart|n(Sc$Jtt MOI‘I‘ISQY)_ Boris Thornton 11 54.0 10 Jackson On Time(Scott Morrisey) JmByme 7 56.5
Edmonds) 11 A Fair Swear(Michael Hemmings) Taylor Marshall 8 54.0 11 Bayerische(Stuart Kendrick) Taylor Marshall 9 56.5
11 Russian Warrior(Allan Chau) Ron Stewart 9 54.5 ROKU GIN COUNTRY STAMPEDE (FINAL) No Metro Wins Last 6 THE STEVEN W. SINCLAIR OPEN Quality Handicap
2 Years 2000 metres 105000 03:08PM

2 THOROUGHBRED INDUSTRY CAREERS COUNTRY CUPS 1110 metres $75000 01:48PM $
CHALLENGE (FINAL) No Metro o1 Hard Stride(3 ud baul Hambii . 02  So You Win(Chris Waller) James Orman 2 59.5
1600 metres $105000 12:38PM .ar ride(Jason Judge) aut fambiin ) 03  Wapiti(Gary Duncan) Taylor Marshall 7 58.0
01 Rather Salubrious (NZ)(David Ms Wendy Peel 12 60.5 02 Piracy(Tony & Maddysen Sears) Ryan Maloney 5 625 04 Happy Go Plucky(John Gilmore) Ryan Maloney 11 57.5

Reynolds) 03  Ahwahneechee(Raymond Andrew 10 62.0 . - - -

’ o . . Williams) Mallyon 05 Phaistos(Gillian Heinrich) Boris Thornton 5 56.0
02 Ammoudi Bay(Olivia Cairns) Justin Stanley 13 56.0 ! Y 06 Humbolt Current (GB)(Chris JmByme 3 545
03 Bernie's Tiger(John Manzelmann) Ron Stewart 11 55.0 04 V] Day (USA)(Pat Webster) LesTilley 9 60.5 Waller) '
04 Doom(Todd Austin) Jim Byrne 2 55.0 05 Ra.lden(John Man_zelmann) Brad Stewart 16 57.5 07 Tears Of Love(Matt Kropp) Gary Geran 10 54.5
05 Jochberg(Donald Baker) Anthony Allen 9 55.0 06 Boingo(Rodney Little) Ms Emma Bell 4 57.0 08  Prometheus(Tony & Maddysen Ben Thompson 8 54.0
06 Necessitas (NZ)(Bevan Johnson) Ms EmmaBell 8 55.0 07 American Genius(Bevan Johnson) Ms gakr?ta 3 56.0 Sears)
08  Sugar Buzz(Brenton Andrew) Ms Billie-Rose 15 55.0 . . raham 09 Fastnet Cyclone (IRE)(Stuart Jake Bayliss 1 54.0

Andrew 08 New Alliance(Rod Hilton) Brendon 12 55.0 Kendrick)
09 Van Winkel(Mark Oates) Jason Missen 10 55.0 09  Patented(Pat Webst G Neévport 11 55.0 10  Green Jacket(Toby & Trent Robbie Fradd 4 54.0
10  Ancient Echoes(Bevan Johnson)  Adin Thompson 14 55.0 atented(Pat Webster) ) a.ry eran ) Edmonds)
11 Bryneich(Matt Kropp) Gary Geran 4 55.0 1(1) ya“ Stre:t TV>\'I<_3|<|>_0n(TP°ddIAUSt'n) . J"; BY;”E 1§ zz-g 11 gtuck With You (NZ)(Matthew Ron Stewart 6 54.0
12 Hi Harry(Kristie Clark-Peoples) Brad Stewart 1 55.0 1 Vf)urmas :tr( ! I?I_r: ugsley) aylor Marsha 13 55'0 12 Punnl? +(Gary D Ms Stephani 9 54.0
13 Whitterick(Janel Ryan) Mark Du Plessis 7 550 iceman(Steven Thomas) Ms Montgna . opulist(Gary Duncan) s Stephanie .
) ) i Philpot Thornton

14 Lil Rodge(Craig S.m'th) Taylor Marshall 3 550 13 Best Guess(Bevan Johnson) Adin Thompson 6 55.0 7 SKY RACING TATTERSALL'S RECOGNITION STAKES
15 Mahratta(Barry Gill) Robbie Fradd 5 55.0 14 Phionaix(Pat Webster) Ms Brooke 8 55.0 1350 met 130000 03:48PM
16  (EM)Kedleston(Todd Austin) Ben Thompson 6 55.0 Richardson metres $ :

3 00K EAGLE WAY 15  Voulait(Michael Hemmings) Jason Taylor 1 55.0 02 Niccanova(Steve Tregea) James Orman 7 60.0

2000 metres $125000 01:13PM 16  Zukaz(Henry Forster) Ms Georgina 14 55.0 03 The Harrovian(Toby & Trent Brad Stewart 9 60.0
_ _ Cartwright Edmonds)

01 Caboche (NZ)(Chris Waller) Luke Dittman 5 59.0 04 Ballistic Boy(Chris Anderson) Luke Dittman 5 59.0

02 Sergeant Silva(Robert Heathcote) ~ James Orman 6 58.0 5 SKY RACING WINNING RUPERT PLATE 05 Tambo's Mate(Tony Gollan) Ryan Maloney 8 59.0



06

07
08
09

10

11
12

Silvera(Tony Gollan)

Red Chase(Desleigh Forster)
Willo Titto(Michael Costa)
Right or Wrong(Lindsay Gough)

Tumbler Ridge(Steven O'Dea &
Matthew Hoysted)

Barney's Law(Mark Currie)

Morethannumberone(Michael
Costa)

Ms Samantha
Collett

Jim Byrne
Jake Bayliss

Kyle
Wilson-Taylor
Boris Thornton

Taylor Marshall
Ben Thompson

8 EUREKA STUD CLASSIC FILLIES & MARES

1200 metres

02

03
04
06

07

08
09

10
11
13
14

15

16
17

18
19

Wandabaa(Kris Lees)

Kisukano(Michael Nolan)
Blazing Miss(Mark Newnham)

Tycoon Evie(Rex Lipp & Nicholas

Hahn)
Miami Fleiss(Tony Gollan)

Glitter Strip(Tony Gollan)

Wonderful Riri(Steven O'Dea &
Matthew Hoysted)

Lyrical Girl(Tony Gollan)
Eloguently(Steve Tregea)
Starosa(Tony Gollan)

Fleet Dove(Kelly Schweida)

Juan Diva(Richard & Michael
Freedman)

Tara Jasmine(John Shelton)

(EM)East Asia (NZ)(Robert
Heathcote)

(EM)Euro Belle(Gillian Heinrich)
(EM)Centrefire(Chris Munce)

9 TAB GEORGE MOORE STAKES

1200 metres

01
02

03

04

05

Alligator Blood(Billy Healey)

Signore Fox(Peter & Paul
Snowden)

Hard Empire(Toby & Trent
Edmonds)

Baller(Tony Gollan)

Zoustyle(Tony Gollan)

$130000

$200000

Andrew
Mallyon

Larry Cassidy
Robbie Fradd

Mark Du Plessis

Ms Stephanie
Thornton

Ryan Maloney
Ben Thompson

Jim Byrne
Anthony Allen
James Orman

Ms Samantha
Collett

Ron Stewart

Taylor Marshall
Luke Dittman

Jake Bayliss
Boris Thornton

James Orman
Jim Byrne

Ryan Maloney
Ms Stephanie

Thornton
Brad Stewart

10

04:28PM

11

12

16

14

13

= o O O

10

15

05:10PM

57.0

54.0
54.0
54.0

54.0

54.0
54.0

56.5

56.5
56.5
56.5

56.5

56.5
55.5

55.5
55.5
55.5
55.5

55.5

55.5
55.5

55.5
55.5

61.0
59.0

58.5

57.5

57.5

10

07

08

10

Freddie Fox Trot(Les Kelly)

Chapter And Verse(Desleigh
Forster)

Stampe(Chris Munce)

Ms Samantha
Collett

Taylor Marshall

Sean Cormack

3

8

1

ENCRYPTION FIRST YEARLINGS 2022 MODE STAKES
05:48PM

1200 metres

01

02
03
04

05
07
08

09

10
11

12

13

Glorious Ruby(Bryan Dais)

Rhapsody Rose(Chris Munce)
Miss Hipstar(Kelly Schweida)

Stellar Magic(Steven O'Dea &
Matthew Hoysted)

Najmaty(Peter & Paul Snowden)
Coco Rox(Matthew Dunn)

Baristasista(Rex Lipp & Nicholas
Hahn)

FETCH(Steven O'Dea & Matthew
Hoysted)

Putontheredlight(Tony Gollan)

Lime Soda(Toby & Trent
Edmonds)

Kindling Spirit(Tony Gollan)

Inasec(Tony Gollan)

$130000

Kyle
Wilson-Taylor

Ryan Maloney
Larry Cassidy

Andrew
Mallyon

Ron Stewart
Jim Byrne
Taylor Marshall

Ben Thompson

James Orman
Brad Stewart

Ms Samantha
Collett

Ms Stephanie
Thornton

3

14
8
7

11

10

13

12

54.0

54.0

54.0

56.5

56.5
56.5
56.5

56.5
56.5
56.5

56.5

56.5
56.5

56.5

56.5



Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




